Datetime
9/14/2023 7:20
9/14/2023 13:49
9/14/2023 13:59
9/14/2023 14:20
9/14/2023 14:21
9/14/2023 14:18
9/14/2023 14:26
9/14/2023 14:29
9/14/2023 14:46
9/14/2023 15:02
9/14/2023 15:00
9/14/2023 15:35
9/14/2023 16:16
9/14/2023 16:24
9/14/2023 17:06
9/14/2023 17:50
9/14/2023 18:53
9/14/2023 19:06
9/14/2023 20:19
9/14/2023 20:32

Reg.
N444QC
N893MC
N280GD
N948WN
N900oDU
N126HR
N963NN
N338FR
N428FX
N715N
N323SK
N232CF
N468JJ
N516QS
N572FX
N880PS
N573DL
N8oLUJ
N235WV
N65LJ

Callsign
KPO444
N893MC
N280GD
SWA2442
DAL1241
N126HR
AAL2515
FFT2435
LXJ428
JTZ715
N323SK
N232CF
N468JJ
EJA516
LXJ572
N880PS
N573DL
LN80U
N235WV
LN65LU

A/C
GLF4
C510
G280
B737
B739
GLF5
B738
A20N
E545
C68A
C25A
C750
GALX
C68A
CL35
C560
ES55P
LJ60
ES55P
LJ60

Dept/Dest
KORL/KTPA
KMOB/KTPA
KSAV/KTPA
KDAL/KTPA
KJIFK/KTPA
KFLL/KTPA
KDFW/KTPA
KCLE/KTPA
KCMH/KTPA
KCSG/KTPA
KPBI/KTPA
KORL/KTPA
KCHA/KTPA
KDLZ/KTPA
KMIA/KTPA
KAGS/KTPA
KORF/KTPA
KFAR/KTPA
MPMG/KTPA
KOPF/KTPA

RWY

01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival

Jet type
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

Dev. cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED



